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
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 23). An invitation in 
the mail or a request could cause you 
to reconsider just how close yoe'd like 
to be with someone or do you even 
want to be a pari of this person's life at 
all? People who show no gratitude are 
draining. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 24-Nov. 21). If you look 
out on the horizon, you'll see a situation 
in the distance that is steadily but surely 
coming your way. Start planning now 
because if you wait until this entity is at 
your doorstep, you'll make a rash and 
impractical decision. 

SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21). An in- 
tense workload is featured, but you're 
strong with plenty of stamina. Because 
you stay calm in the face of the "mon- 
ster,- everyone around you throws 
more work on your pile. Eventually, 
you'll be rewarded. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19). You've al- 
ready made up your mind about what 
and whom you can support, but there's 
now a reason to reconsider. You never 

quite saw it from a certain person's 
point of view, and once you do, every- 
thing is different. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18). You're feel- 
ing testy and could even make de- 
mands of people in a way that is un- 
characteristic of you. But hey, you 
deserve to see results for your efforts, 
and if you don't speak up, you may not 
get the proper credit. 

PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20). You may 
think you're looking for guidance, but 
what you really need is a cheerleader! 
You know what you want and how to 
get it. But someone who keeps you ac- 
countable is worth his or her weight in 
gold. 

190 OPPORTUNITIES 

Magic the Gathering. Need 
cash? Turn your magic cards into 
cash. I buy collections Doug at 
485-9773. 

$800 weekly guaranteed stuffing 
envelopes. Send a self addressed, 
stamped envelope to Scarab Mar- 
keting, 28 E. Jackson 10th fl. #938, 
Chicago, IL 60604 

205 HELP WANTED 
Espresso bar: full/part-time. Bring 
resume to: The Supreme Bean, 
2872 Willamette, Eugene. 
Love teaching? The Lesson Facto- 
ry is looking for guitar, drum, bass, 
vocal, piano, trumpet, and more in- 
structors. mail or bring in resume to 
The Lesson Factory, 1011 Greenaa- 
cres Rd. Eugene, OR, 97408. 
www.theiessonfactory.com. 

Don’t wait until June 
for summer work 

Southwestern Internship offers avg 
$8,400 for summer, college cred- 
its, travel and great resume build- 
er. For details call Alisha at 337- 
4440. 

EMU Board of. Directors Position 
Available! Req: two terms involve- 
ment in an ASUO program, availa- 
bility 4 pm Wednesdays, three 
weekly office hours. $100 monthly 
stipend! Great opportunity for lead- 
ership, public policy, management 
skills! Applications available in EMU 
Admin, office on Mezzanine Floor. 
Deadline: Fri. Nov. 5, 2004 @ 4pm. 

QUICK CASH 
Donate Plasma 

Earn up to $180mo. 
Call 683-9430 for details or stop by 

IBR Plasma Center 1901 W. 8th 
Ave, Eugene, OR. 

Part-time help needed for drywall 
contractor. 6-8hr/wk. Transportation 
a must. Needed ASAP. 683-5650. 

Nanny/Babysitting 
Conservative family looking for part- 
time help with two small children. 
MWF or UHS, 15-20/wk. Must have 
transportation. No smoking. Close 
to campus. Fax resume 683-3373. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
773 E. 16th. 4 bdrm, 2 ba, 2 kitch- 
ens. 1 block to UO. Reduced to 
$1525. No pets. 4523 E. Amazon 3 
bdrm + office, fp, garage. No pets 
$950. 

All Around Town 744-3000 
4 BDRM House at 3 BDRM PRICE! 
ONE MONTH FREE! 4 bdrm, 1.5 ba 
house, nice yard, w/d included, pets 
negotiable. 2845 Ferry St. ONLY 
$930/mo. Call 343-6000. 
www.campusrental.com 

2 bdrm, 1 ba house w/garage. Cam- 
pus area, on UO/LCC bus route. 
$695/mo. Avail 12/10. 510-6106. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
CONDO FOR SALE. Enjoy the fab- 
ulous city from 1313 Lincoln #1106. 
One bedroom condo. Open floor 
plan. A very special place. $88,500. 
Call Nicki Coil, 915-3101. 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 
1 bdrm in 2 bdrm apt. avail. De- 
cember. Can be furnished or unfur- 
nished. 5 min from campus. New 
apt complex. $437/mo. 19th & Onyx 
alley. 686-8013. 

2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
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
683-5618. 

Join 1 woman in 2 bdrm. 2 ba. apt. 
3 blocks from UO. Furnished, w/d, 
parking avail. $417/mo. + util. 
503.312.2192 or 503.602.9076 

1 Roommate wanted for 3 bedroom 
house close to campus in quiet 
neighborhood with large yard. 
$375/room, 2540 Onyx. Call 343- 
6000 www.campusrental.com 

1st week free! 1 bdrm available 
now in 2 bdrm apt. $440/mo. 1414 
Alder St. No deposit. 514-9491. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Free career attire! 

YWCA’s Dress for Success Clothing 
Drive, Nov. 2, 5-8pm 

YWCA office, 841 E. 18th Ave. 

JLh WitAre 'Vft/Itislnsi 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
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www.dailyemerald.com 

LSAT TEST PREP 
Thinking of Law School? 

Register nowl Workshop Dates: 
Nov. 2, 4, 9,11,16, 18 

4:00pm-5:30pm 
Practice Exam: Nov. 23 
4:00pm-7:30pm $185 
To register, call 346-3226 
or stop by the ALS office: 

at 68 PLC 

Academic 
Learning 
Servicer 

®be jSelir JJork Shttep 
Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 0920 

ACROSS 
1 Go to sea 

5 Feet above sea 
level: Abbr. 

9 Boston's airport 
14 Stubborn 

animal 
15 Ear part 
16 Ex-Mrs. Trump 
17 Fitzgerald who 

sang “I’m 
Making Believe” 

18 University V.I.P. 
19 Car parker 
20 Decreed 
23 _foil 
24 Before, in verse 

25 Fleming of 007 
fame 

26 Bad mark 
28 Discontinued 
29 Lacking muscle 
33 Writer Welty 

35 Throng 
36 Document of 

legal 
representation 

40 Liqueur flavoring 
41 Armadas 
42 Nary a soul 
43 Injection units, 

for short 
44 Relaxed 
48 Tree swinger 
49 Joanne of 

“Sylvia," 1965 
50 1 959 hit song 

about “a man 
named Charlie” 

51 Children's game 
56 Easy gallops 
57 Bad place to 

drop a heavy 
box 

58 Landed (on) 
59 Florida city 
60 Advantage 

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE 
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61 Ready for 
picking 

62 Like sea air 
63 Flagmaker 

Betsy 
64 1930’s boxer 

Max 

DOWN 
1 Refines, as 

metal 
2 How some cafe 

is served 

3 "Fighting” Big 
Ten team 

4 Starring role 
5 Fabled New 

World city 
6 “Camelot” 

composer 
7 Israel s Abba 
8 Open the 

windows in 
9 Jazz up 

10 Running track 
11 Festive party 
12 Again 
13 _King Cole 
21 Shy 
22 “This_better 

be good!” 
27 Honkers 

34 Unbalanced 
35 Spa feature 
36 Criticize, as a 

movie 
37 Plastic_Band 
38 Victory 
39 Fragrant flowers 
43 Overseer of co. 

books 

45 Earhart who 
disappeared 
over the Pacific 

46 Skunk feature 
47 It immediately 

follows 
Passiontide 

48 Examine, as ore 

49 Bottom of the 
barrel 

51 _-Cola 
52 Iridescent 

stone 

53 Skin 

54 One slow on 
the uptake 

55 Cutting remark 

56 The “L” of L.A. 

28 Rigorous exams F 
29 On the 

downslide 

answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.20 a minute; or, with a 
credit card, 1-800-814-5554. 
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday 
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS. 
Online subscriptions: Today's puzzle and more than 2,000 
past puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($34.95 a year). 
Share tips: nytimes.com/puzzleforum. Crosswords for young 

32 C minor, for one solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords. 

30 Sea eagle 
31 Lemon or lime 

drink 


